
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2021 (08/08/2021 - 14/08/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.9
1.0
0.2
2.4
19.0
0.7
1.6
0.4
14.4
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.2
5.4
0.9
0.8
0.1
0.3
1.4
0.3
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.7
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.3
0.2

1959
817
256
1079
3621
687
1617
608
3130
694
765
435
171
2347
517
687
227
285
1408
595
523
179
455
456
237
293
335
403
101
160
143
137
140
108
246
179
123
346
690
293
344
234
61
305
199
313
255
635
207
672
294

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2020.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 2, Suite 1, 124 Walker Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

https://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/Regional-TAM-Affiliation-Changes-Overview-1-July-2021.pdf
mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au


Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.9
0.1
3.2
0.6
0.2
4.0
0.2
1.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.9
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
1.2
0.2
0.2
0.8
0.5
1.7
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

431
266
461
468
213
1249
529
303
1149
180
525
214
238
159
449
110
388
249
952
396
341
356
388
1023
330
395
471
278
960
357
459
244
371
246
476
312
420
290
379
205
366
232
354
561
235
325
311
359
339
245
284

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%
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 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
1.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
3.3
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.2
0.7
0.8

510
407
103
193
205
955
127
114
271
150
115
347
144
748
303
342
859

 ALL FTA 56.5 4654
 ALL STV 43.5 4328
 ALL TV 100.0 5039

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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